Division of State History

Series

Series

10341

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

17529

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

War History scrapbooks

14512

14513

14514

14515

14516

14517

14518

14548

14549

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 01 1940 - Jul
War Memorials - Weddings

Jun 01 1940 - Oct
Discharges - Hospitalized

Jan 01 1940 - May
Casualties - Enlistments

Sep 01 1940 - Jun
Casualties -

Dec 01 1940 - Aug
Enlistments - Promotions

Jan 01 1940 - Jun
Furloughs - Experiences

Jan 01 1945 - Dec
Experiences -

Sep 01 1953 - Jan
Korean War -

Aug 01 1940 - Sep
Korean War - WWII Letters

Military records section correspondence

68814

68815

68816

68817

68818

68819

68820

68821

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1949 -
States: ALABAMA - OHIO

1949 -
States: OHIO - UTAH

1949 -
Name: A-B

1949 -
Name: B - F

1949 -
Name: F-J

1949 -
Name:J-M

1949 -
Name: M - R

1949 -
Name: R - S

31

31

31

31

31

30

31

31

1948

1950

1949

1945

1948

1948

1945

1954

1953

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

85289

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

68822

68823

68824

68825

68826

154780

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Selective service cards

14520

14521

14522

14523

14524

14525

14526

14527

14528

14529

14530

14531

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1949 -
Name:S-Z
Apr 1950 - Feb

Administrative -

1963 -
Administrative -

1949 -
Administrative - Federal

1949 -
Federal -

Nov 22 1941 - Nov
AAGARD - Chaffin

Sep 09 1954 - Feb

CHANDLER - FAIRBOURN

Dec 11 1947 - Dec
FAIRBOURN - GAISFORD

Jul 03 1942 - Jan
GAISFORD - GREENE

Jun 17 1945 - Dec
GREENE - HANSEN

Nov 09 1945 - Aug
Hanson - HEWLETT

Dec 01 1945 - Feb
HEWLETT - HUNTER

Oct 19 1945 - May
HUNTER - JOHNSON

Dec 13 1945 - Jan
JOHNSON - KENNERY

Oct 21 1945 - Feb
KENNICK - LAW

Feb 26 1946 - Jan
LAW - LYONS

Oct 25 1945 -  Apr
LYONS - MCDONALD

02

02

13

22

14

06

20

22

05

10

24

1965

1963

1965

1965

1965

1955

1946

1945

1941

1945

1945

1946

1946

1944

1946

1946

1946



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

85298

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

14532

14533

14534

14535

14536

14537

14538

14539

14540

14541

14542

14543

14544

14545

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Apr 28 1946 - Apr 09
MCDONALD - MALAKER

Oct 14 1946 - Feb 25
MONSON - NEUTEBOOM

Jan 15 1945 - Dec 15
NEUTERMAN - OVERSON

Apr 08 1945 - Dec 12
OVERSON - PETERSON

Jan 30 1945 - Dec 01
PETERSON - RANSON

Jul 02 1946 - Feb 21
RANSON - ROGERS

Oct 09 1945 - Jun 15
ROGERS - SEHASSIO

Oct 16 1944 - Mar 20
SEIl - SMITH

Oct 24 1945 - Nov 02
SMITH - STONE

Jun 23 1946 - Dec 16
STONE - THOMPSON

Sep 05 1945 - Mar 09
THOMPSON - WADSWORTH

Nov 27 1945 - Oct 22
WADSWORTH - WHITE

Aug 25 1943 - Jul 09
WHITE - WINN

Jan 27 1948 - Nov 04
WINN - ZWILLIAM

World War | service questionnaires

14439

14440

14441

14442

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jun 28 1917 - Sep 30
ABBOTT - BAGAN

Apr 27 1918 - Oct 14
BAGAN - BEESLEY

Sep 18 1917 - Jun 02
BEESLEY - BOWMAN

Jun 02 1917 - Sep 19
BOWMAN - BUTLER

1946

1946

1945

1945

1945

1946

1946

1946

1947

1948

1945

1945

1945

1945

1918

1917

1917

1917



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

14443

14444

14445

14446

14447

14448

14449

14450

14451

14452

14453

14454

14455

14456

14457

14458

14459

14460

14461

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Oct 27 1918 - Feb
BUTLER - CLEMENT

Oct 14 1918 -  Jul
CLEMENTS - CUTLIP

Aug 02 1917 - Aug
DABB - DUNHAM

Jun 06 1917 - Nov
DUNLOP - FITZGERALD

Sep 17 1917 - Jul
FITZGERALD - GORDON

Jun 15 1918 - Aug
GORE - HART

Dec 05 1917 - Feb
HARTLEY - HUNTER

Feb 11 1918 - Feb
HUNTER - JONES

Oct 03 1918 - Oct
JONES - LARSON

Jul 25 1918 - Oct
LARSON - MCCURDY

Jul 16 1918 -  Jun
MCDANIEL - MILES

Apr 13 1917 - Oct
MILES - NELSON

Dec 05 1917 - Jun
NELSON - PAXMAN

Feb 06 1918 - Apr
PAXMAN - RACKLEY

May 04 1917 - Oct
RADMALL - ROWBERRY

Aug 29 1918 - Oct
ROWE - SLADE

Oct 02 1917 - Apr
SLATER - STEWART

Jul 29 1917 - Jun
STEWART - TRACY

Feb 05 1918 - Aug
TREHARNE - WETZEL

02

25

07

19

23

09

24

09

09

29

14

03

25

28

19

18

24

23

05

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1918

1917

1918

1919

1917

1918

1918

1917

1918

1917

1918

1917



Accession #: 14462 Dates: Aug 03 1917 - May 11 1918
File Ranges: WHALEN - ZWALELEN

Accession #: 14463 Dates: Dec 08 1917 - Oct 03 1970
File Ranges: MISC.A-MISC. Z



